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Vega Square Drive Bit Holders w/Set Screw

Thank you for shopping with us!

0 Made from high grade alloy steel. Set screw firmly locks bit into place.
Rounded corners on hex and square opening for stress relief. Combine with
Power Bits to form socket bit assemblies - example below.

Socket Bit Assembly Example
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Manufacturer

Opening

Unit Price

Pack Quantity

1HS416SK
2HS416SK
2HS716SK
3HS416S5K
3HS716SK

11/4in
11/2in
11/2in
11/2in
11/2in

Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries

Vega Industries

1/4 in
1/4 in
7/16 in
1/4 in
7/16 in

$8.42
$10.32
$8.62
$13.12
$11.08
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$42.10
$51.60
$43.10
$65.60
$55.40



