Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com







Vega Square Drive Bit Holders w/Set Screw

Thank you for shopping with us!
Made from high grade alloy steel. Set screw firmly locks bit into place.
Rounded corners on hex and square opening for stress relief. Combine with
Power Bits to form socket bit assemblies - example below.

Socket Bit Assembly Example





3HS716SK





Item #	Length	Manufacturer	Opening	Unit Price	Pack Quantity	Price
1HS416SK	1 1/4 in	Vega Industries	1/4 in	\$8.42	5	\$42.10
2HS416SK	1 1/2 in	Vega Industries	1/4 in	\$10.32	5	\$51.60
2HS716SK	1 1/2 in	Vega Industries	7/16 in	\$8.62	5	\$43.10
3HS416SK	1 1/2 in	Vega Industries	1/4 in	\$13.12	5	\$65.60
3HS716SK	1 1/2 in	Vega Industries	7/16 in	\$11.08	5	\$55.40